Newlvn Market 17th June 2024
Snecies

Bass

Blonde Rav

Brill

Brown Claws
Cod

Conaer Eels
Couch Bream
Crabs

Cuckoo Rav

Cuttlefish
Dover Sole

Greater Fork Beard

Gurnard and Latchet

Haddock

John Dorv

Lemon Sole

Lina

Lobsters
Mackerel

Mearim

Mearim (2) Damaaed
Mearim (3) Damaced
Mearim (4) Damaaed
Mearim (5) Damaced
Mearim (6) Damaaed
Monk Head On

Monk Or Analers

Octopus

Plaice

Pollack. Lvthe

Red Mullet

Saithe. Coal Fish
Sand Sole

Scad

Scallons
Shaareen Rav

Soider Claws
Sauid

Taaaed Bass
Thornback Rav

Turbot

Whitina

Winas - Blonde

‘Winas - Cuckoo
Witch

Grand Total

STEVENSON

- CORRRA

Grade/Size
(4) 1-2Ka
(4) 1-2Ka
(5) 0-1Ka
(1) 2Ka+
(3)1-1.5Ka
(4)0.5-1Ka
(5) 0-0.5Ka

M

(2) 4-7Ka

(3) 2-4Ka

(4) 1-2Ka

(1) 10-30Ka
(2) 7-10Ka
(3)5-7Ka

(4) 0.5-5Ka
(3)0.5-0.75Ka
0.5-2Ka

(4) 1-2Ka

(5) 0-1Ka

(2) 0-0.5Ka
(1) 801a+
(10) 100 - 1700
(2) 601-800a
(3) 501-600a
(4) 401 - 500a
(5) 351 - 4000
(6) 301 - 350a
(7) 251 - 3000
(8) 201 - 250a
(9) 171 - 2000
(1) 1ka-2ka
(2) 0-1ka

(1) 1Ka+
(2)0.4-1ka
(3)0.2-0.4Ka
(1) 2Ka+

(2) 1-2Ka
(3)0.57-1Ka
(4) 0.3-0.57Ka
(5)0.17-0.3Ka
(1) 6Ka+

(3) 4-5Ka

(4) 3-4Ka

(5) 2-3Ka

(6) 1-2Ka
(7)0.5-1Ka
(8) 0-0.5Ka
Damaced

(2) 1-2Ka
(3)0.5-1ka

(4 0.3-0.5Ka
(5)0.1-0.3Ka
(1) 0.6Ka+
(2)0.5-0.6Ka
(3)0.35-0.5Ka
(4)0.2-0.35Ka
(5) 150-0.2Ka
(6) 0-0.150Ka
(1) 5Ka+

(2) 2.5-5ka

(3) 0-2.5Ka
1-2ka

(LM) 0.33-0.45Ka
(M) 0.2-0.33Ka
(S) 0-0.2Ka
(1) 1Ka+
(2)0.7-1ka
(3)0.5-0.7Ka
(4)0.35-0.5Ka
(5 0.2-0.35Ka
(6) 0.05-0.2Ka
(2) Damaced
(3) Damaced
(4) Damaced
(5) Damaced
(6) Damaced
(2) 6-12ka

(3) 3-6Ka

(4) 1.5-3Ka
(5) 750a-1.5a
(6) 0-750a

(1) 4001a+
(2) 2001-4000a
(3) 1001-2000a
(4) 501-1000a
(5) 251a-500a
(6) 201-2500
(7)101-200a
(8) 50a-100a
(2) 0.2-0.5ka
(3)0-0.2Ka
(1) 0.9Ka+

(2) 0.65-0.9Ka
(3) 0.45-0.65Ka
(4) 0.34-0.45Ka
(5) 0.25-0.33Ka
(3) 2-3Ka

(4) 1-2Ka

(5) 0-1Ka

(2) 0.5-1.0Ka
(3)0.3-0.5Ka
(4) 0.2-0.3Ka
(5) 0-0.0.2Ka
(4)0.3-2Ka
(2) 0.25-0.35Ka
SCAD 1

nla

(3) 2-4Ka

(4) 1-2Ka

(5) 0-1Ka

M

(3) 25-0.5Ka
(4) 0-0.25Ka
(4) 1-2Ka

(5) 0.5-1Ka
(2) 4-6Ka

(3) 2-4Ka

(1) 6Ka+

(2) 4-6Ka

(3) 3-4Ka

(4) 2-3Ka

(5) 1-2Ka

(6) 0.5-1Ka
(1) 0.5Ka+
(2)0.35-0.5Ka
(3 0.25-0.35Ka
(1) 15Ka+

(2) 1-1.5Ka
(3)0.5-1ka

(4) 0.2-0.5Ka
(4)0.2-0.5Ka
(1) 0.5Ka+
(2)0.3-0.5Ka
(3)0.15-0.3Ka

Sum of Kas Average
7.08

59.83
218
9.77
6.96
5.62
0.93

44.34

24.93

16.00
8.00

45.40

53.56

33.12

121.39
110
7.31

354.48

51.84
0.29

277.48

340.43
262.90
281.49

93.35
121.32
104.11

82.24

43.34

1414

1852

30.68

97.10

56.50
174.16

111351
1.967.91
7.041.25
224
7.80

85.09
306.18
757.74

1.218.05
312.74
81.19
7.24
326.31
255.20
53.90
7.41

30.33

24.85

66.31
253.46
174.19

318
716
15.38
41.60
268

48.46
125.68

32.20

336
285.79
535.14
864.50
405,51
454.39

26.56

38.20

75.00

1.752.33
275.89

46.84
160.00
270,00
488.00

57.00

26.35
417.53
966.06
947.80
451.87
144.42

30.11

37.31

69.85
391.22
158.55

87.90

91.73

53.04

33.42

ar77

48.04

064

4131

34.34

33.11
211.91

454
055
0.42

30.75

2856

17.53

430
458
192
738

33.80

23.40

11.70

16.40

21.89

42.72

4356

86.97

65.15

7.04
615.10
855.95
1.09
431

47.88

20.61

34.14

37.36

18.09
145.18
107.29

20.630.42

15.04
173
0.46

18.77

1361

1358

10.98
6.08
6.79
6.75
456
156
1.78
1.82
0.29

1544
195
177
059
361

21.40
951

2019

2082

1917

1814

17.98

14.47

13.48

12,00
1.05
0.14
659
458
0.82
3.05
257
175
059
0.28
7.48
755
7.44
6.81
3.41
071
0.28
015

10.88
9.93
8.34
354

1071

11.39

11.47
3.94
283
144
4.01
4.02
104

12.50
6.80
6.50
1.50
7.66
5.08
438
364
2.04
124
252
2.04
203
134
0.99
3.96
373
3.82
2.81
0.99

12.95

12.29

1033
9.39
8.90
854
6.95
250
4.81
410
6.86
5.42
6.00
4.98
114
631
454
156
9.85

1057
9.37
0.29
3.43
6.03
0.22
4.92
2.92
170
052
144

14.06

13.99

1658

14.44
2.19
136

19.03

19.75

18.63

15.69

12.28
9.29
2.19
161
187
9.05
7.24
6.67
331
3.41
2.75
0.68
0.16
431



